
Roll No. Name of Students
BATCH-A

1 BHATT BHAVYAKUMAR SATYAMBHAI
2 BORSE NIDHI RAJESHBHAI
3 CHAUDHARI NIRMALKUMAR 
4 CHAUDHARI NISHTHAKUMARI G.
5 CHAUHAN NIDHIKUMARI N. 
6 CHAUHAN SAURABH NAVNITBHAI 
7 DAMOR PREKSHA
8 DESAI DHRUVIN KALPESHKUMAR
9 DHIMMAR MANSI NAVINCHANDRA 

10 DHOLIYA KAJALBEN VRAJLAL
11 DOMADIYA JEMINI PRAVINBHAI
12 JARIWALA SHREYA HITESHKUMAR
13 JOSHI DHARMIK MADHUSUDAN 
14 JOSHI JUHI SAMIRKUMAR 
15 KHAMBHATA ZARNA NARENDRABHAI

BATCH-B
16 KHARADI NIDHI ANTONBHAI 
17 KHEMCHANDANI KAJAL RAJESHBHAI 
18 KORAT ARTIBEN SURESHBHAI
19 KOTHARI KHUSHI ASHISHBHAI
20 KUKADIYA PRINSI ARVINDBHAI
21 MARU ASHISH VIRUBHAI
22 MEHRI RAIHAN JAHID 
23 MEHTA RACHI DEVENDRA 
24 MORKER ZEEL RAJEHBHAI
25 PANDEY SHIVANI SHRAVANKUMAR 
26 PARMAR DHRUVI YOGENDRASINH
27 PARMAR KAJALBEN RAMESHBHAI
28 PATEL ANUJ ASHOKBHAI 
29 PATEL DISHA KISHORBHAI 
30 PATEL HEER CHANDRAKANTBHAI

BATCH-C
31 PATEL HETVI MAHESHBHAI 
32 PATEL ISHANI MANISHBHAI
33 PATEL JAY VASANTBHAI
34 PATEL KOMAL AJITBHAI
35 PATEL KRUTI KETANBHAI 
36 PATEL PRACHIKUMARI KALPESHBHAI
37 PATEL PRIT KANUBHAI
38 PATEL ROSHNIKUMARI SANJAYBHAI
39 PATEL TIRTHKUMAR
40 PATEL TORALBEN DHIRUBHAI
41 PATEL VEDANT NILESHKUMAR
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42 PATIL PINAL DINKARBHAI 
43 PATIL PRIYA MANOJ 
44 PUROHIT KHUSHI CHAITANYAKUMAR 
45 RATHOD JAYKUMAR SHASHIKANTBHAI 

BATCH-D
46 RATHOD SHRADDHA ARUNBHAI 
47 RAVAL AESHA SANJAYKUMAR 
48 SAILOR MAITRI RAMESHBHAI
49 SHAIKH REHNUMA ISRAIL 
50 SOLANKI AKSHI GIRISHKUMAR
51 SOLANKI YUVRAJKUMAR JASHVANTSINH
52 SONAR SALONI MANOJKUMAR
53 THAKOR HARSHRAJ PINAKINSINH
54 TRIVEDI DEEPKUMAR BHARATBHAI
55 TRIVEDI KOMAL MAHESHBHAI
56 VAGHELA PRIYANKA JIGNESH 
57 VALA KIRANBEN KALABHAI
58 VYAS KRISHNA BATUKBHAI
59 VYAS MAHEK RAJESHKUMAR
60 PATEL NIDHI RAJESHBHAI



TILL
TOTAL

TOTAL CLASSES 143 168 176 159 173 41 160 148 142 141 113 1564
BATCH - A  (Theory + Clinics) 79 90 100 91 98 22 88 83 80 77 66 874

1 BHATT BHAVYAKUMAR SATYAMBHAI 41 71 67 39 46 7 62 57 62 69 50 571 66.55
2 BORSE NIDHI RAJESHBHAI 31 74 89 54 96 5 68 55 77 70 44 663 77.27
3 CHAUDHARI NIRMALKUMAR 51 63 78 35 78 13 74 60 67 54 54 627 73.08
4 CHAUDHARI NISHTHAKUMARI G. 37 54 72 52 45 5 30 0 45 69 27 436 50.82
5 CHAUHAN NIDHIKUMARI N. 56 77 86 54 77 5 61 74 74 62 51 677 78.90
6 CHAUHAN SAURABH NAVNITBHAI 44 60 68 48 80 10 53 65 65 59 49 601 70.05
7 DAMOR PREKSHA 1 41 22 0 18 4 0 5 58 45 30 224 26.11
8 DESAI DHRUVIN KALPESHKUMAR 38 50 66 22 87 7 65 67 69 63 54 588 68.53
9 DHIMMAR MANSI NAVINCHANDRA 61 73 87 57 74 11 72 67 68 72 47 689 80.30

10 DHOLIYA KAJALBEN VRAJLAL 47 54 72 51 69 17 69 71 74 48 61 633 73.78
11 DOMADIYA JEMINI PRAVINBHAI 37 67 90 42 9 4 16 39 47 64 56 471 54.90
12 JARIWALA SHREYA HITESHKUMAR 59 78 72 55 80 6 68 68 64 67 43 660 76.92
13 JOSHI DHARMIK MADHUSUDAN 3 55 44 0 69 17 64 61 47 56 46 462 53.85
14 JOSHI JUHI SAMIRKUMAR 67 69 78 52 82 6 49 78 74 67 44 666 77.62
15 KHAMBHATA ZARNA NARENDRABHAI 37 45 55 47 44 4 47 67 51 21 38 456 53.15

BATCH - B  (Theory + Clinics) 80 96 98 89 98 25 86 89 76 80 62 879
16 KHARADI NIDHI ANTONBHAI 40 81 90 37 33 8 52 66 68 76 48 599 69.25
17 KHEMCHANDANI KAJAL RAJESHBHAI 60 76 52 60 74 12 50 75 65 67 50 641 74.10
18 KORAT ARTIBEN SURESHBHAI 64 76 89 59 94 6 82 83 65 69 46 733 84.74
19 KOTHARI KHUSHI ASHISHBHAI 65 61 89 49 68 5 54 74 68 75 48 656 75.84
20 KUKADIYA PRINSI ARVINDBHAI 49 77 75 52 80 17 48 55 67 50 35 605 69.94
21 MARU ASHISH VIRUBHAI 44 89 68 41 66 8 56 71 55 75 46 619 71.56
22 MEHRI RAIHAN JAHID 1 65 41 44 40 5 57 55 58 63 38 467 53.99
23 MEHTA RACHI DEVENDRA 61 76 82 48 68 11 74 64 69 69 45 667 77.11
24 MORKER ZEEL RAJEHBHAI 56 70 42 50 58 6 36 71 51 58 46 544 62.89
25 PANDEY SHIVANI SHRAVANKUMAR 65 61 57 53 67 15 58 80 56 40 37 589 68.09
26 PARMAR DHRUVI YOGENDRASINH 55 73 75 48 50 5 67 81 69 67 38 628 72.60
27 PARMAR KAJALBEN RAMESHBHAI 55 90 84 53 87 16 69 78 50 73 42 697 80.58
28 PATEL ANUJ ASHOKBHAI 54 67 38 39 61 5 42 64 57 46 45 518 59.88
29 PATEL DISHA KISHORBHAI 47 51 67 49 45 8 31 80 73 48 20 519 60.00
30 PATEL HEER CHANDRAKANTBHAI 45 52 65 44 48 8 59 64 34 60 29 508 58.73

BATCH - C  (Theory + Clinics) 79 96 100 88 98 25 86 82 83 80 66 883
31 PATEL HETVI MAHESHBHAI 43 59 74 48 11 4 53 57 51 75 52 527 60.64
32 PATEL ISHANI MANISHBHAI 54 58 25 20 22 4 28 51 47 77 51 437 50.29
33 PATEL JAY VASANTBHAI 50 80 72 44 78 9 59 63 69 65 43 632 72.73
34 PATEL KOMAL AJITBHAI 67 85 76 58 90 3 69 80 73 76 52 729 83.89
35 PATEL KRUTI KETANBHAI 58 80 71 29 76 4 44 58 57 72 53 602 69.28

36 PATEL PRACHIKUMARI KALPESHBHAI 51 73 51 57 64 5 39 58 60 55 4 517 59.49

37 PATEL PRIT KANUBHAI 64 84 77 40 94 8 81 81 66 65 36 696 80.09
38 PATEL ROSHNIKUMARI SANJAYBHAI 63 75 85 48 80 2 50 56 55 63 52 629 72.38
39 PATEL TIRTHKUMAR 3 78 74 18 39 16 76 67 72 70 57 570 65.59
40 PATEL TORALBEN DHIRUBHAI 64 72 82 29 36 4 65 81 74 75 16 598 68.81
41 PATEL VEDANT NILESHKUMAR 41 85 81 36 93 17 77 62 71 65 55 683 78.60
42 PATIL PINAL DINKARBHAI 47 79 83 52 87 11 64 69 78 60 49 679 78.14
43 PATIL PRIYA MANOJ 61 77 59 10 35 4 63 75 76 79 38 577 66.40
44 PUROHIT KHUSHI CHAITANYAKUMAR 61 77 68 35 38 11 49 53 58 61 48 559 64.33

45 RATHOD JAYKUMAR SHASHIKANTBHAI 39 52 18 0 1 0 37 21 49 72 2 291 33.49

BATCH - D  (Theory + Clinics) 76 96 100 89 95 26 86 83 77 80 66 874
46 RATHOD SHRADDHA ARUNBHAI 41 77 80 48 67 10 58 55 50 75 59 620 71.51
47 RAVAL AESHA SANJAYKUMAR 57 67 73 40 78 12 45 56 64 73 52 617 71.16
48 SAILOR MAITRI RAMESHBHAI 61 70 75 49 70 12 58 56 59 73 32 615 70.93
49 SHAIKH REHNUMA ISRAIL 35 74 48 48 66 14 42 59 58 72 46 562 64.82
50 SOLANKI AKSHI GIRISHKUMAR 55 77 80 49 73 8 51 52 72 62 49 628 72.43
51 SOLANKI YUVRAJKUMAR JASHVANTSINH 51 65 68 30 67 8 66 61 38 73 54 581 67.01
52 SONAR SALONI MANOJKUMAR 57 75 82 54 77 7 55 82 74 70 51 684 78.89
53 THAKOR HARSHRAJ PINAKINSINH 1 38 2 0 0 0 0 2 7 2 3 55 6.34
54 TRIVEDI DEEPKUMAR BHARATBHAI 50 77 66 40 57 8 52 63 60 56 28 557 64.24
55 TRIVEDI KOMAL MAHESHBHAI 62 76 82 48 75 5 48 46 72 74 48 636 73.36
56 VAGHELA PRIYANKA JIGNESH 62 79 84 36 27 8 62 56 64 76 36 590 68.05
57 VALA KIRANBEN KALABHAI 53 78 81 34 85 12 57 75 48 68 36 627 72.32
58 VYAS KRISHNA BATUKBHAI 54 76 81 53 75 12 32 59 61 49 47 599 69.09
59 VYAS MAHEK RAJESHKUMAR 59 66 51 41 46 9 26 39 55 61 58 511 58.94
60 PATEL NIDHI RAJESHBHAI 62 74 74 52 73 4 63 49 57 66 38 612 70.59
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